
College CGO Office Phone Email 
Agriculture Hall, Kim N3A Ag Science North 7-7568 kshall1@email.uky.edu 
Agriculture Newsom, Betty S103 Ag Science North 7-7291 bnewsom@email.uky.edu 
Arts & Sciences (post-award) Phelps, Cherice 220 POT (temporary office) 7-4125 cnphel0@email.uky.edu 
Arts & Sciences (pre-award) Ray, Sharmi 235 POT 7-8422 sray5@email.uky.edu 
Business & Economics Booth, Rita 227G Gatton College 7-2733 rbooth@email.uky.edu 
Communications Burdette, Diana 244 Grehan Bldg 7-5575 dlbu222@email.uky.edu 
Dentistry Smith, Carol 414 HSRB 3-0246 csmith@email.uky.edu 
Education Cordray, Faith 107 Taylor Ed 7-1406 fgcord2@email.uky.edu 
Engineering Hardin, Jason 367 Ralph G Anderson 7-1449 jjhard2@email.uky.edu 
Health Sciences Rice, Nan 105A Wethington Bldg 8-0547 ntrice0@email.uky.edu 
Medicine Blevins, John 138 Leader Ave 7-4152 jblev3@email.uky.edu 
Medicine Forsythe, Mariann 138 Leader Ave 7-4166 mbfors2@email.uky.edu 
Medicine Stark, Susan 138 Leader Ave 7-1746 smstar2@email.uky.edu 
Nursing Knapp, Angela 315V College of Nursing 3-1226 aknapp2@email.uky.edu 
Pharmacy Erickson, Marlene 214D Pharmacy Bldg 3-1720 merick3@email.uky.edu 
Provost Units Stroth, Kim 104 Bradley Hall 7-4736 kstroth@email.uky.edu 

Public Health & Law Kurz, Jeff 102B Public Health Bldg 8-2045 jkkurz2@email.uky.edu 
Social Work & Design & Fine Arts Gabbard, Michael 635 P.O.T. 7-2496 mgabb2@email.uky.edu 
Associate Director OSPA Hagan, Rhonda 9 Kinkead Hall 7-1534 rhagan@email.uky.edu 
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